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INTEL XEON SL72D 2.4GHz s.604

Exkl. Steuern: 8,13 €
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Beschreibung
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Additional Information

Preis

Artikelzustand

EAN

Hersteller

Serie

Modell

CPU pn

Sockel

Frequenz
Taktmultiplikator
Anzahl der Kerne

Die Anzahl der Threads
CPU cache L2
Integrierte Graphiken
Datenbus

Kdhlung inklusive
TDP (WATT)

Version

Garantie

10,00 €
Erneuert
790304356865
Intel

Intel Xeon
SL72D

SL72D

604

2.4GHz

18

512KB
Nein
32-bit
Nein
85
OEM

2 Jahre Garantie
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